Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

ﬁu Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022
Youcher Range:

[7] Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

"1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

679412 04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V6349019 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $40.11
679412  04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $83.56
679412  04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $92.35
879412 04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $133.34
879412 04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $128.25
679412  04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $56.31
679412  04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V638018 1000.000.230.411100.358 GEN CO ATTY WITNESS $287.21
679412 04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V839019 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $24.67
679412 04/08/2022 1108 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V636019 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $125.87
679412 04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS | V838019 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $9.74
679412  04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $609.91
579412  04/08/2022 1109 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V639019 2842.000.500.431100.200 WEED SPECIAL CO SUPPLIES $174.24
Check Total: $1,765.56

679413 04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332988 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $64.93
879413 04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332088 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $94.26
5679413  04/08/2022 1108 ACE HARDWARE V332988 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $131.82
679413  04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332088 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $3.35
679413 04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332988 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $2.24
679413  04/08/2022 1108  ACE HARDWARE V332988 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $143.72
679413 04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332988 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $35.14
679413  04/08/2022 1109 ACE HARDWARE V332988 2240.000.000.430800.200 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $176.39
679413  04/08/2022 1108  ACE HARDWARE V332988 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $9.59
Check Total: $661.44

679414  04/08/2022 1108 ARCHIVESQOCIAL, INC 20839 2300.000.240.420100.330 SOCIAL MEDIA ARCHIVING $996.00
Check Totak $996.00

679464 04/21/2022 1115  ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP  6330/6331 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $310.00
Check Total: $310.00

679415 04/08/2022 1108 BALCO UNIFORM CO.NC. 66498 / 66247-1 2300.000.240.420100.226 SEAMSTRESS / CLASS A'S $606.54
Check Total: $606.54
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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679454 04/14/2022 1114 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 65988-2 2710.000.240.420100.212 VORTEX~HIA BLK RODY $3,241.59
ARMOR
Check Total: $3,241.59
679455 0471472022 1114 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V810119 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $220.93
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $220.93
679416  04/08/2022 11089 BEASLEY, SEAN V867234 1000.000.230.411100.358 WITNESS MILEAGE FOR $351.00
WALLA TRIAL
, Check Total: $351.00
679417  04/08/2022 1109 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1474628 2140.000.500.431100.200 GLOVES FOR SPRAY CREW $107.70
Check Total: $107.70
579418  04/08/2022 1109  BIG TIMBER GLASS 16798 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-4 MELVILLE WINDSHIELD $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
679486 04/22/2022 1117 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V47878 2250.000.000.411000.331 DEER FIELD SUB - VARIANCE $505.00
Check Total: $505.00
679487  04/29/2022 1121 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V530422 1000.000.130.410600.200 EARLY VOTER AD $210.00
679487 04/29/2022 1121 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V530422 1000.000.140.411200.200 CLEANING CRT HOUSE AD $120.00
679487 04/29/2022 1121 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V530422 2110.000.300.430200.200 MOTOR GRADER AD $210.00
679487 04/28/2022 1121  BIG TIMBER PIONEER V530422 2130.000.300.430200.200 MOTOR GRADER AD $140.00
679487 04/29/2022 1121  BIG TIMBER PIONEER V530422 2140.000.500.431100.330 WEED PUB/EDU $100.55
Check Total; $780.55
8679395 04/01/2022 1108 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 537 /538 /550 /533 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $539.53
CONTRACT
Check Totak: $539.53
879456 04/14/2022 1114 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52578 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES - CO ATTY $55.67
Check Total: $55.67
679466 04/21/2022 1115 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 5257865.90 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $65.90
CONTRACT
Check Totak: $65.90
679488 04/29/2022 1121  BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52624 1 52835 152637 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $488.41
CONTRACT
Check Total: $488.41
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679467 04/21/2022 1115 BOE, RONALD C V168597 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF-WALLA $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
879419  04/08/2022 1108 BOZEMAN HEALTH 313867843 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HEALTH CARE $1,579.90
Check Total: $1,579.90
679489 04/29/2022 1121 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V101557 2160.000.000.460200.388 FAIR MAINTENANCE SVCS $3,000.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $3,000.00
679420 04/08/2022 1108 CENTRAL SQUARE TECH 348852 2850.000.000.420750.340 ANNUAL MAINT-ZUERCHER $32,584.75
PROGRAM
Check Total: $32,584.75
679468 04/21/2022 1115 CENTURYLINK V714308 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICE $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
679421 04/08/2022 1109 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114032322 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
, , . Check Total: $28.00
679422  04/08/2022 1108 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $291.71
679422 04/08/2022 1109 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $624.06
679422  04/08/2022 1109  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES . $106.55
679422 04/08/2022 1109 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $258.78
679422  04/08/2022 1109 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
679422 04/08/2022 1109 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V872584 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $259.63
Check Total: $1,574.63
679469 04/21/2022 1115 COMFORTABLE HOME 460 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $57.60
679469 04/21/2022 1115 COMFORTABLE HOME 460 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $38.40
Check Total: $96.00
6794980 04/29/2022 1121 COMMANDING OFFICER-NAVAL NO0O164LE0698-22 2300.000.240.420100.212 NIGHT VISION GOGGLES $300.00
WARFARE CENTER
Check Total: $300.00
879457 04/14/2022 1114 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3375 2170.000.000.430300.360 RODENT PROGRAM - $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
679423 04/08/2022 1108  DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 781541 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $2,217.92
‘ Check Total: $2,217.92
679424  04/08/2022 1109 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 9372 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPT $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
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679425 04/08/2022 1108 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2020879 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $495.45
Check Total: $495.45
679470 04/21712022 1115 ELECTIONS 8YSTEMS 2022819 /2023508 1000.000.130.410600.200 ELECT. SUPPLIES/CODING $1,033.05
BALLOTS
Check Total: $1,033.05
879491 04/29/2022 1121 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 403314435/ 4402 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $1,448.90
Check Total: $1,448.90
679471  04/21/2022 1115 FARNUM, ROBERT M V355735 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF-WALLA $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
679426 04/08/2022 1108 Employee Vendor V56733 2300.000.240.420100.380 MT NARCOTICS OFFICERS $126.00
ASSC
Check Total: $126.00
679472 04/21/2022 1115 FIVEASH, JACK V670159 2300.000.240.420180.352 L AW ENF BAILIFE-WALLA $150.00
‘ Check Total: $150.00
679492 04/29/2022 1121 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V833168 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
679396  04/01/2022 1108 GILDROY, PRUDENCE ALLEN V107734 1000.000.230.411100.358 WALLA TRIAL $405.00
Check Total: $405.00
679397 04/01/2022 1108 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8483 2386.000.000.410400.398 IT LABOR $82.50
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $82.50
679427  04/08/2022 1109 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 9213 2250.000.000.411000.212 PLANNING COMPUTER $1,484.40
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,484.40
679493  04/29/2022 1121  GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 9120 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $797.50
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $797.50
679494  04/29/2022 1121 HANSERS WRECKER CO. BIG2545 1 BIG1896 2300.000.240.420141.229 TOWING $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
679473 04/21/2022 1115  HEINEMANN, ROCKY V766722 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF-WALLA $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
679474 04/21/2022 1115 HOSPITALITY HOUSE 5596 4014.000.000.450300.920 SR CiT- POWER ASSIST $5,850.00
AUTO DOOR
Check Total: $5,850.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail ﬁm.&z@ Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
. VYoucher Range: - Doliar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 [] Print Employee Vendor Names  [] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Youcher Payee invoice Account , Description - Amount
679495 04/29/2022 1121 HURLEY, LORETTA V31049 1000.000.140.411200.380 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
679428 04/08/2022 1109  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V226880 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $198.16
679428 04/08/2022 1109 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V226880 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $144.80
679428 04/08/2022 1109 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V226880 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $76.64
679428 04/08/2022 1109 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V226880 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $51.09
679428 04/08/2022 1109 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V226880 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.96
Check Total: $505.65
679475 04/21/2022 1115  INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1106016 2110.000.300.430200.232 2005 PTRB REPAIR $2,733.79
679475 04/21/2022 1115  INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1106016 2130.000.300.430200.230 2005 PTRB REPAIR $1,822.52
Check Total: $4,556.31
679486 04/29/2022 1121 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1111431 2110.000.300.430200.232 2001 FRHT REPAIR $1,285.10
679496 04/29/2022 1121 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1111431 2130.000.300.430200.230 2001 FRHT REPAIR $863.39
Check Total: $2,158.49
679398 04/01/2022 1108 INSTY PRINTS 12577 1000.000.130.410600.200 ELECTION TRAINING BOOKS $1,037.57
Check Total: $1,037.57
679428 04/08/2022 1108 INSTY PRINTS 12628 1000.000.130.410600.200 SGHS BALLOTS $778.01
Check Total: $778.01
679497 04/29/2022 1121 INSTY PRINTS 128186 1000.000.130.410600.200 INSTRUCTIONS $388.51
Check Total: $388.51
679488 04/29/2022 1121 INTOXIMETERS INC 704002 2300.000.240.420230.398 PBT STRAWS $377.50
Check Total: $377.50
679499  04/29/2022 1121 KING LANA V5211 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX ACCOUNT $942.42
Check Total: $942.42
679430 04/08/2022 1109 KING MARC V528590 2280.000.000.450400.370 MARCH TRAVEL $488.48
Check Total: $488.48
679399 04/01/2022 1108 LEHMAN COUNCELING 322 2271.000.000.440410.791 THERAPHY SESSIONS $89.61
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $89.61
679400 04/01/2022 1108 LEHRKINDS 2121/8412/2122/5315 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURTHOUSE WATER $76.43
679400 04/01/2022 1108 LEHRKINDS 2121/5412/2122/5315  1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX WATER $41.90
Check Total: $118.33
679500 04/29/2022 1124 LEHRKINDS 0370/7232/0354/7134  1000.000.140.411200.200 CRT HOUSE WATER $95.40
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Figcal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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679500 0472812022 1121 LEHRKINDS 0370/7232/0354/7134 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX WATER $75.20
Check Total: $170.60
679431 04/08/2022 1108 LN CURTIS AND SONS 581637 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE CONTROL CLASS A $4,450.00
Check Total: $4,450.00
679501 04/20/2022 1121 LN CURTIS AND SONS 585384 2340.000.000.420400.226 WILDLAND FIRE GLOVES $1,616.90
Check Total: $1,616.90
6704768  04/21/2022 1116 MACDC V542426 2180.000.000.410331.330 2022-23 MACDC DUES $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
679401 04/01/2022 1108 MACo ALSG49035912 2280.000.000.450300.230 SR. CIT. DEDUCTIELE FOR $1,000.00
VAN
Check Total: $1,000.00
879502 04/29/2022 1121 MACo V363277 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $98.58
_ Check Tofal: $96.58
879402 04/01/2022 1108 MACSS V787858 1000.000.150.411600.370 SPRING CONFERENCE $150.00
REGISTRATION
Check Total: $150.00
679503 04/29/2022 1121 MAITRI MINDFULNESS INC 5083 /512215202 2271.000.000.440410.791 THERAPHY SESSIONS $58.84
Check Total: $58.84
679432 04/08/2022 1108 Employee Vendor V39537 1000.000.150.411600.370 MARCH MILEAGE $394.29
Check Total: $394.29
679433 04/08/2022 1109 MIDWEST LABS 1082093 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TEST- TODD/KLEIN $84.00
Check Total: $94.00
679434 04/08/2022 1108 MONTANA BOILER SERVICE INC TM5693 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $642.88
Check Total: $£642.88
679458 0471412022 1114 MONTANA NATURAL RESOURCE V85687 2900.000.000.411800.357 PILT PROF SVCS-DUES 2022 $1,500.00
COALITION
Check Total: $1,500.00
679459  04/14/2022 1114 MONTANA WEED CONTROL 31544 2140.000.500.431100.330 DONATION TO SC AREA $200.00
ASSOC TRAILER
Check Total: $200.00
679435 04/08/2022 1108 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 0181308184 2110.000.300.430200.200 T40-1 FENDER $443.80
679435 04/08/2022 1108 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 01BI398184 2130.000.300.430200.200 T40~1 FENDER $295.88
: Check Total; $739.68
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Pmmmmmm Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) VYoucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 20212022 {1 Print Employee Vendor Names {71 Exclude Voided Checks "1 Exclude Manual Checks [C] include Non Check Batches
Check Mumber Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679403 04/01/2022 1108 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2738037 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM - APR. $32.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
679504 04/29/2022 1121 MSUEXTENSION SERVICE -2 V272588 2290.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARE-MARC KING $2,653.58
Check Total: $2,653.58
579460 04/14/2022 1114  MT BIOLOGICAL WEED 37512-A 2140.000.500.431100.330 DONATION TO BIO $500.00
CONTROL PROJECT CONTROL PROGRAM
Check Total: $500.00
879505 04/29/2022 1121 MT DEPT OF CORRECTIONS 83692 / 83681 1000.000.120.410540.200 ENVELOPES $63.80
679505 04/29/2022 1121  MT DEPT OF CORRECTIONS 83692/ 83681 1000.000.120.410540.212 DESK $1,715.00
) Check Total: $1,778.80
679436 04/08/2022 1108  MT SHERIFF'S & PO ASSOC. 455 2300.000.240.420100.380 CONFERENCE $300.00
A . - " Check Total: $300.00
879506 04/29/2022 1121 mmmwm%mmﬁ INDUSTRIAL 1550989 2110.000.300.430200.232 SLING HOOK $155.78
679506 04/29/2022 1121 mmwmw%mmq INDUSTRIAL 1550989 2130.000.300.430200.230 SLING HOOK $103.85
Check Total: $259.63
879404  04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $987.27
679404 04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $20.01
879404  04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $32.59
679404 04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $92.76
679404  04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
879404  04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $147.28
679404  04/01/2022 1108 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V619788 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $917.68
Check Total: $2,203.59
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,257.75
879507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,339.72
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $86.32
879507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $221.74
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $124.11
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $221.46
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679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V2714983 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $32.54
679507 04/28/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271883 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $110.30
679507 04/25/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $76.60
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $112.22
679507 04/29/2022 1121 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V271983 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $851.61

Check Total: $4,500.37

679437  04/08/2022 1108  OIE MOTOR 78850 2160.000.000.460200.344 FAIR PROPANE- PAVILLION $729.54

Check Total: $729.54

679508 04/29/2022 1121 OIE MOTOR 78911 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $892.50

Check Total $892.50

679508 04/29/2022 1121 Wwwm mumocz? DETENTION V510890 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

679438 04/08/2022 1109 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V164683 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $89.31

679438 04/08/2022 1109 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V164683 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $31.08

Check Total: $120.39

679405 04/01/2022 1108 Employee Vendor V117837 1000.000.130.410550.370 SCHOLARSHIP MEETING $94.77

679405 04/01/2022 1108 Employee Vendor V84151 1000.000.130.410550.370 PICKUP ELECTION JUDGE $44.16

BOOK

Check Total: $138.93

679510 04/289/2022 1121 Employee Vendor V349350 1000.000.130.410550.370 MILEAGE $40.95

; Check Total: $40.95

679439 04/08/2022 1108 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V561039 2300.000.240.420100.200 2021 DODGE DURANGO $22.66
LICENSE

Check Total: $22.66

679453  04/13/2022 1112 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V52990 1000.000.130.410800.200 SCHOOL BALLOT POSTAGE $1,108.60

Check Total: $1,108.60

679406  04/01/2022 1108 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V9325 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $9.20

Check Total: $9.20

679440 04/08/2022 1109 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V390254 7689.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $23.40

Check Total: $23.40
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank MName:

{71 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

71 exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022
Voucher Range:

"] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Pavee invoice Account Description Amount

879477 04/2112022 1115 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V260056 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $23.40

Check Total: $23.40

679441 04/08/2022 1108 PRECISION REPAIR & 27011/27053/27063 2300.000.240.420100.232 VEHICLE SERVICE & REPAIR $388.20
FABRICATION

679441  04/08/2022 1108 PRECISION REPAIR & 27125/27087127077 2300.000.240.420100.232 VEHICLE SERVICE & REPAIR $197.94
FABRICATION

Check Total: $586.14

679407 04/01/2022 1108 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 5020 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX-ROOTS OUT OF CITY $175.00

HEATING SEWER

Check Total: $175.00

679478 04/21/2022 1115 m@mﬂ%. COUNTY JUSTICE V432848 2713.000.240.420100.350 WARRANT BOND $2,000.00

Check Total: $2,000.00

679442  04/08/2022 1108 REMBOLD RANDY D 194 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $547.80

679442 04/08/2022 1109 REMBOLD RANDY D 194 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00

679442 04/08/2022 1108 REMBOLD RANDY D 184 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00

Check Total: $867.80

679443 04/08/2022 1109 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-001003750 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LD RENTAL $18.02

Check Total: $18.02

679511 04/29/2022 1121 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V620292 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00

Check Total: $2,600.00

679478 04/21/2022 1115 ,wz W P BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY 3794380 2110.000.300.430200.232 VALVE ASSEMBLY $339.05

679479 04/21/2022 1115 W W P BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY 379480 2130.000.300.430200.230 VALVE ASSEMBLY $226.03

Check Total; $565.08

879512 04/29/2022 1121 mwmﬁ GENTRY COUNSELING V823269 2271.000.000.440410.791 THERAPHY SESSIONS $580.00

Check Total: $580.00

678480 04/21/2022 1115  SMITH, SHAWN V139567 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF-WALLA $300.00

Check Total: $300.00

679481 04/21/2022 1115 SMODGRASS, CRAIG VO86349 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF-WALLA $300.00

Check Total: $300.00

679408 04/01/2022 1108 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME V812012 1000.000.170.450200.396 VETERANS BURIALS- EWAN $250.00

Check Total: $250.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Emﬁam Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Youcher Range: - Dotllar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
{1 #rint Employee Vendor Names {71 Exclude Voided Checks "] Exciude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679444 04/08/2022 1108  STEPHENS AUTO V84781 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $389.54
679444  04/08/2022 1108  STEPHENS AUTO V84781 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $259.69
679444  04/08/2022 1108 STEPHENS AUTO V84781 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $188.83
679444  04/08/2022 1109 STEPHENS AUTO V84781 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $247.09
879444 04/08/2022 1109 STEPHENS AUTO V84781 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $860.45
Check Totak $1,945.64
679445  04/08/2022 1109 STUKENHOLTZ LABORATORY  268A3-22 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
679446 04/08/2022 1108 SWEET GRASS TIRE 3925/3949/4125/4131 2300.000.240.420100.232 . LAW ENF VEHICLE $3,126.79
679446 04/08/2022 1108 SWEET GRASS TIRE 3925/3949/4125/4131 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $1,688.34
Check Total: $4,815.13
679409 04/01/2022 1108 TERRELL 8 OFFICE MACHINES 431807 1000.000.180.411201.360 C & R TONER $128.00
) Check Total: $128.00
679482 04/21/2022 1115 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 432513 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total; $179.89
679513 04/29/2022 1121 THE HELENA STAMP WORKS & 22-632 1000.000.130.410600.200 6103 INK PAD - 3 $36.50
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $36.50
679410 04/01/2022 1108 THE STATION 10024 2140.000.500.431100.360 WHITE GMC SERVICE $63.50
Check Total: $63.50
679514  04/29/2022 1121 THE STATION 10074 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-7 MAINTENANCE $260.00
Check Total: $260.00
679411  04/01/2022 1108 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12128074 2160.000.000.460200.230 FIRE INSPECT IN KITCHEN $236.00
Check Total: $236.00
679461 04/14/2022 1114  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $664.78
679461 04/14/2022 1114 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $439.99
679461 04/14/2022 1114  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $40.79
679461 04/14/2022 1114 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
679461 04/14/2022 1114  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.20
679461 0411412022 1114 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V325167 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.10
Check Total: $1,397.86
Printed:  05/04/2022 3:31:26 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail List ng Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
71 print Emplovee Vendor Names ] Exciude Voided Checks [T Exciude Manual Checks "1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
679483 04/21/2022 1115  Employee Vendor V152720 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE/CLIENT $24.28
5790483  04/21/2022 1115 Employee Vendor V152720 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE/CLIENT $24.28
Check Total: $48.56
679484 04/21/2022 1115 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-375903 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
679447 04/08/2022 1109 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V607022 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $78.55
679447 04/08/2022 1109  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V807022 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $90.83
679447 04/08/2022 1108 ULLMAN LUMBER CO Ve07022 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $60.56
679447 04/08/2022 1109  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V607022 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $39.99
679447  04/08/2022 1109 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V607022 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $58.37
Check Total: $328.30
679448 04/08/2022 1109 VERIZON WIRELESS 9902069968 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.61
679448 04/08/2022 1109 VERIZON WIRELESS 9802069968 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $437.38
679448  04/08/2022 1108 VERIZON WIRELESS 9902069968 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $20.61
Check Total: $478.60
679462 04/14/2022 1114  VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC AR104672 2300.000.240.420100.230 RESTORE ACCESS TO FILES $2,500.00
ON ENCORE
Check Total: $2,500.00
679449  04/08/2022 1108 WALLACE, BILL V514448 2900.000.100.410100.370 COMMISH MILEAGE $294.84
Check Total: $294.84
679515 04/29/2022 1121 WALLACE, BILL V811909 2900.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE $93.60
Check Total: $93.60
679463 04/14/2022 1114  Weston, Connie V440288 2842.000.500.431100.200 SUPPLIES FROM $110.56
COSTCO/WALMART
879463 04/14/2022 1114  Weston, Connie V784723 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX~-PAPER $42.80
PLATES/CUTLERY
Check Total: $153.36
679516  04/28/2022 1121 Weston, Connie V936654 2842.000.500.431100.200 SUMMIT WATER $23.94
Check Total: $23.94
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79920527 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $110.98
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79920527 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $117.47
679450  04/08/2022 1109 WEX BANK 79920527 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $117.47
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Youcher Range:
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[T include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Armount
679450 04/08/2022 1109 WEX BANK 79920527 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $5,397.35
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79920527 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $1,0490.48
679450  04/08/2022 1109 WEX BANK 70920527 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $117.47
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79920527 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $4,385.62
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79820527 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUFL & OIL $766.66
679450 04/08/2022 1108 WEX BANK 79920527 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $8,545.80
, Check Total: $20,608.30
679485 04/22/2022 1116 WOLFORD, MADISON V47313 2300.000.240.420100.380 MLEA - TRAINING/TRAVEL $448.74
Check Total: $448.74
679451 04/08/2022 1108 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH SDSG032235 2300.000.240.420230.392 SECURE DETENTION $1,020.00

SERVICES CENTER

Check Total: $1,020.00
679452 04/08/2022 11089 YELLOWSTONE FEED 147192 . 2140.000.500.431100.222 TORDON / GLYSTAR . $6,175.00
« « Check Total: $6,175.00

Bank Total: $156,580.43

Voided Checks

679465  04/21/2022 — 1115 BIG TIMBER PIONEER VOID 2250.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG AMOUNT $505.80
Check Total: $505.80
Voided Checks Total: $505.80
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Date Range:
Youcher Range: -
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04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $27,870.91

2110 $11,192.83

2130 $4,913.13

2140 $8,2588.14

2160 $4,162.82

2170 $361.46

2180 $735.61

2240 $664.45

2250 $2,589.31

2271 $773.34

2280 $1,000.00

2290 $3,256.06

2300 $20,967.92

2340 $10,362.13

2388 $1,180.00

2710 $3,241.59

2713 $2,000.00

2800 $44.89

2820 $8,545.80

2842 $308.74

2850 $33,242.42

2900 $4,040.46

4014 $5,850.00

7197 $942.42

7699 $56.00

Fund Totals: $156,580.43

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $156,580.43
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